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Where Innovations Meet Opportunities

INNOPROM. BELARUS

>39 000 m2

Indoor exhibition space

>10 000
Visitors

>400
Companies to participate with a booth

>20
Events of the Business Program

SEPTEMBER 29 – OCTOBER 1 2025
MINSK, BELARUS



FEATURED SPEAKERS
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DENIS
MANTUROV
First Deputy 
Prime Minister
of the Russian 
Federation

ANTON
ALIKHANOV
Minister of Industry
and Trade of the 
Russian Federation

ANDREY
KUZNECOV
Minister of Industry
of the Republic
of Belarus

MIKHAIL
MISHUSTIN
Prime Minister
of the Russian
Federation 

ALEXANDER
TURCHIN
Prime Minister
of the Republic
of Belarus 



KEY SECTIONS
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Industrial IT

Engineering and 
Components

Metallurgy
and Materials

Industrial Automation

Chemical 
Industry

Industrial Services
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BUSINESS
PROGRAM

▪ Main Plenary Session featuring 
government authorities of the EAEU 
countries

▪ Specialized Sessions on investment, 
technological innovation in industry and 
export with international speakers and 
experts

▪ Presentations on the potential for industry 
and investment across regions

▪ Educational Sessions for young 
professionals in the field

Events of
of the Business 
Program

>20 



BUSINESS PROGRAM THEMES
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Metropolitan
Engineering

Cyber Security
for Businesses

Infrastructure
Development

Educational Solutions  
for the Industry 

Mechanical Engineering

Innovations in Metallurgy
and New Materials

Technologies for Chemical
Industry

Industrial
Automation

Industrial IT

Metropolitan
Solutions

AI
for Industry

 
Industrial
Cooperation
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WHY 
PARTICIPATE?

To enhance industrial
cooperation

To identify new growth opportunities
for industrial development

To establish and strengthen
business relationships

To take part in B2B meetings
for participants
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PARTICIPATION
OPTIONS

Becoming a Partner
of the Trade Fair 

Becoming an Exhibitor
with unequipped working place 
for booth construction

Becoming a Partner
of the Business Program

VIP
Pass



SEPTEMBER 29 – OCTOBER 1 2025
MINSK, BELARUS

VENUE

The Minsk International Exhibition Center is a state-of-
the-art venue, unparalleled in Belarus with its 
potential for transformation, innovation, flexibility,
and mobility.

The Center is fully equipped with everything
the guest could need for maximum comfort.

▪ 15 000 m2 of indoor exhibition space 
▪ 2 300 parking spaces
▪ 20 minutes away from the Minsk city center
▪ The part of Minsk with the cleanest air in the city.



SPONSORSHIP AND PARTNERSHIP

ENGAGING IN THE BUSINESS PROGRAM / FOR PROGRAM PARTNERS

Vasilii Tuganov
tuganov@innoprom.com

Elina Bilevskaya
bilevskaya@innoprom.com

BOOTH BOOKING
for companies from Russia

BOOTH BOOKING
for companies from Belarus (BELINTEREXPO, BelCCI)

MEDIA PARTNERSHIP

BELARUS.BIWEXPO.COM

Valeria Burskaya
burskaya@innoprom.com

+7 (903) 114 49 16

Natalia Moskvitsova
moskvitsova@innoprom.com

+7 (965) 262 70 13

Elena Markelova
markelova@innoprom.com

+7 (965) 411 42 43

Irina Rogalina
rogalina@innoprom.com

+7 (925) 247 90 52

Andrey Shakhanovich
event@belinterexpo.by

+375 (44) 509 12 06

Kanstantsin Selin
event@belinterexpo.by

+375 (44) 509 12 09

Daria Babkina
+7 (929) 933 76 95

babkina@innoprom.com

Alena Muradova
+7 (905) 715 11 18 

muradova@innoprom.com

Anastasia Boriak
boryak@innoprom.com

+7 (985) 115 44 79

Ivan Aleshin
aleshin@innoprom.com

+7 (985) 737 35 65

Vadim Chayka
chayka@formika-event.com

+7 (916) 203-23-15
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